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John Burkholder
BETA CONSULTING
2023 TUDOR LANE
FALLBROOK CA 92028
(760) 723-1831
burkee@cts.com                                    

Darcie L. Houck
STAFF COUNSEL
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS 14
SACRAMENTO CA 95814-5512
(916) 654-3855
dhouck@energy.state.ca.us                         

Mark Pinney
CANADIAN ASSN. OF PETROLEUM PRODUCERS
2100 - 350 SEVENTH AVENUE,  S.W.
CALGARY AB T2P 3N9
(403) 267-1173
pinney@capp.ca
CANADA
For: CAPP
                                                 

Theresa L. Mueller
ATTORNEY AT LAW
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL ROOM 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682
(415) 554-4640
theresa_mueller@ci.sf.ca.us                       

Edward Perez
ATTORNEY AT LAW
CITY OF LOS ANGELES
CITY HALL EAST
200 N MAIN SREET, RM 1800
LOS ANGELES CA 90012
(213) 485-3160                                    

Frederick M. Ortlieb
OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY
CITY OF SAN DIEGO
1200 THIRD AVENUE, 11TH FLOOR
SAN DIEGO CA 92101
(619) 236-6318
fortlieb@sandiego.gov
For: City of San Diego
                                                 

Tom Beach
CROSSBORDER ENERGY
2560 NINTH STREET, SUITE 316
BERKELEY CA 94710
(510) 649-9790
tomb@crossborderenergy.com
For: Crossborder Energy
                                                 

Douglas K. Kerner
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS LLP
2015 H STREET
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 447-2166
dkk@eslawfirm.com
For: Independent Energy Producers Assoc.
                                                 

Jack Fulcher
Energy Division
AREA 4-A
San Francisco CA 94102
(415) 703-1711
jef@cpuc.ca.gov                                   

Jacqueline Greig
Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4102
505 VAN NESS AVE
San Francisco CA 94102
(415) 703-1079
jnm@cpuc.ca.gov                                   

Joseph M. Malkin
ERICH F. LICHTBLAU
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ORRICK, HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP
405 HOWARD STREET
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 773-5505
jmalkin@orrick.com
For: Sempra Energy (Special Appearance)
                                                 

Darcy Morrison
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MAILCODE B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-5813
d2mr@pge.com                                      
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Frank R. Lindh
ATTORNEY AT LAW
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-2776
frl3@pge.com
For: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
                                                 

Andrew Safir
PRESIDENT
RECON RESEARCH CORPORATION
6380 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 1604
LOS ANGELES CA 90048
(323) 655-3500
safir@reconcorp.com
For: RECON RESEARCH CORPORATION
                                                 

David J. Gilmore
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SEMPRA ENERGY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, STE. 1400
LOS ANGELES CA 90013
(213) 244-2945
dgilmore@sempra.com
For: San Diego Gas & Electric Co. and Southern
Calif. Gas Co.
  

Michael Thorp
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SEMPRA ENERGY
555 W. FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400
LOS ANGELES CA 90013
(213) 244-2981
mthorp@sempra.com
For: SoCal Gas Co./SDG&E
                                                 

Thomas C. Sanger
SEMPRA ENERGY
101 ASH STREET
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017                           

Marzia Zafar
SEMPRA ENERGY UTILITIES
601 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 2060
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 202-9986
mzafar@semprautilities.com                        

Osa Armi
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SHUTE MIHALY & WEINBERGER LLP
396 HAYES STREET
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 552-7272
armi@smwlaw.com
For: Save Southwest Riverside County
                                                 

Leon Bass
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SOUHTERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, SUITE 353
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-6967
leon.bass@sce.com
For: SoCal Edison Company
                                                 

David E. Van Iderstine
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, ROOM 345
ROSEMEAD CA 91770
(626) 302-3121
david.vaniderstine@sce.com
For: Southern California Edison
                                                 

Walker A. Matthews
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 90504
(626) 302-6879
walker.matthews@sce.com
For: Southern California Edison Company
                                                 

Mark Fogelman
ATTORNEY AT LAW
STEEFEL, LEVITT & WEISS, P.C.
ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 788-0900
mfogelman@steefel.com
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company
                                                 

Keith Mccrea
SUTHERLAND, ASBILL & BRENNAN
1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW
WASHINGTON DC 20004-2415
(202) 383-0705
keith.mccrea@sablaw.com
For: California Manufacturers & Technology Assoc.
(CMTA)                                            
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Marcel Hawiger
ATTORNEY AT LAW
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 350
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102
(415) 929-8876 X 311
marcel@turn.org                                   


